
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A TIME BUS

Monday Jan 7 Monroe Away 4:15  

Tuesday Jan 8 Morton Blessed Sacrament HOME 4:00  

Thursday Jan 10 Robein Away 4:30

Monday Jan 14 Edison HOME 4:00

Wednesday Jan 16 Georgetowne, North Pekin Away 4:30

Thursday Jan 17 Oak Grove, Bartonville HOME 4:00  

Tuesday Jan 22 Norwood HOME 4:00  

Thursday Jan 24 Pleasant Valley, Peoria HOME 4:00  

Monday Jan 28 Riverview, East Peoria Away 4:30

Tuesday Jan 29 Tremont Jr. High Away 4:15

Wednesday Jan 30 Bartonville HOME 4:00

Monday Feb 4 Midwest Central, Green Valley HOME 4:00  

Tuesday Feb 5 St. Marys, Metamora HOME 4:00

Thursday Feb 7 Hollis Away 4:15

Saturday Feb 9 7th County @ Away TBA

Monday Feb 11 St. Patricks, Washington HOME 4:30  

Tuesday Feb 12 Delavan Away 4:00

Saturday Feb 16 8th Grade County @ Away TBA

Tuesday Feb 19 South Pekin Away 4:00

Thursday Feb 21 Peoria Christian (8th Grade Night) HOME 4:30  

7th Regionals TBA TBA TBA

Mar 2, 5-7 8th Regionals TBA TBA TBA

2019 Rankin Volleyball Schedule

Feb 23, 25 - 28
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